Made to stock

It AInan1 W

IR

3
)

=

THBANEALT W 1/4 981 10

2 o =

TUBAMNTST W 1/4 VD1 10(-05)

2 ¥ =

HIUBAWNEHET W /4981 11

LT

#1 ﬁ'EI?'I AR W 5/16 VU 12.5

o

H']ﬁ‘EIFI NRETW 5/16 101 14

o

H']ﬁ‘EI?'I NHYTW 38 YD 17

o

H']ﬁ‘EI?'I NHETW 7/16 101 19

o

‘r‘f']ﬁ‘El?'I NAYIW 1/2 W91 21

ar i

H']ﬁ‘EI?'I NHYTW 5/8 YD1 26

o

H']ﬁ‘EI?'I NHYTW 58 Y91 32

o

Witleande1 W 5/8 V8L 32 (+0.4) 11l HDG
Wiilennde1 W 5/8 V8L 32 (+0.7) 11l HDG

H1tlonnEe W 3/4 191 32

s o 13 N

I ¥ o
1 ﬁ'ﬂ?’l AWHINMI12x 125 4801 19 fqi.liw‘l (NIzdaUaz 20004 7)

ar

g ar
H?ﬁ'ﬂ?’l AWHIAMIZx 15981 19 ﬁ;ll‘g:w‘l (MIzdaUaz 2000 A7)
ar g ar
H?ﬁﬁlﬂ AWHINM14x 15981 21 ﬁ;ll‘g:w‘l (MIzdEaUaz 1500 A7)
= Y o
H?ﬁﬁlﬂ AULHIN 1/2 NFx 20 981 19 fqi.liw‘l (NIzdaUdaz 20004 7)

HITDAAIMHIN 5/8 NF x 18 191 24 Ty

#1ilon 5/8 NC ¥91 24 Tk (nFzAavaz 1500 A7)

) =

Hiluas M

o

H']ﬂ'Elﬂ Mex1.0%9U 10

o

H']ﬂ'Elﬂ MEx12598112

o

H']ﬂ'Elﬂ MO x125%81 14

ar

Wiilon M0 x 150U 17
#1494 M12 x 1.75 991 19
¥l a M16 x 2.0 Y91 24 (A= FIUAE 1500 A7)

#1ila8 M20 x 2.5 UL 30 Wi 16 (NI=HIUAZ B00 A7)

e =4 5

Hivana

ar i

E] 3 =
H']lj‘El fED M12x 125 W81 21 F 154 {3z @aUAz 20004 7)
o § 3 =
H']lj‘El AED M12x 1.5 991 21 FUH (f3gEalaz 2000 A7)

w o g ¥ -
‘rf']lj‘El AE8 1/2ZNFx 20 981 21 ﬁ'qi.l‘iﬁ (NIzd@DUAZ 2000 A7)

v ]
e =

’ a A
HIAUDE 157 AEI3)

R - - |
THAATLHASRI M 16 x 2.0 181 24

Flr WA IM16x2.0 W91 24 31 HDG (+0.4)

o

FlaATHA I M6 % 2.0 101 24 ¥ HDG (+0.7)

o

FilaaFia e 1/2 ag7 12 W21 TUHDG(+0.4)

ar i

FrilaaFia e 1/2 ag7 13 W21 TUHDG(+0.4)

ar i

I - |
WIHBAHELWAA 5/8x11 901 24

ar i

FilaAFHa s 5/8 x 11 W81 24 (+0.7)

> o 4

WitlaAdHAI 5/8 x 11 W01 24 11 HDG(+0.9)

¥ =

#itlaAFHAI 5/8 x 11 W01 24 11 HDG(+0.7)

WitloaFwa g 5/8 25 W91 25 ¥1 HDG (+0.9)




— 1 o ﬁy = =
ATTNNITNELURUIEAIN U WU LA dAALAAT

i
1/16
1/8
3/16

1/4

11/16
3/4
13/16
7/8

15/16

HH.

1.5875

3.1750

4.7625

6.3500

193713

9.5250

11.1125

12.7000

14.2875

15.8750

17.4625

19.0500

23.8125

254000



Made to stock

anyInnMasnd sinaea an3ina uABIA sMBHIAS
VUIA AN V1A A NE

1/4 x|1/2 -4" 5/16 x (2" -4"

5/16 x 172 -4" 3/8 x 2"-10"

3/8 x1"-6" 1/2 x 3"-12"

7/16 x|1%" - 4"

1/2 x1"-6" anjmasgniia(yuv1d)

5/8 x/11/2"-6" V1A A1END

3/4 k(1 1/2"-6" M6 x 1.0P x (- 50

MS8x 1.25P x 10-50

anyINAMAsINNE 8839 M10x 1.50P x 20- 50
V1A A28 M12x 1.75P x 25-50
7/16 x[3"-3 12"
anjeniladie

anyinNayAvINasMNAsINa N VU QPRETpl
YUIA A28 5/16 x 3/4-4"
5/16 x[1"-11/2" 3/8 x 3/4-4"
3/8 x[1"-11/2" 1/2 x|1"-4"

5/8 x 1"-4"



